Speaker Listing

Speaker

Cole, Judy Lynn
Diehl, Kenneth
Hardy, Mary
Kambhi, Ellen
Kelly, Ed

Klimo, Dr. Jon
Kuepper, George
Lancaster, Dr. Linda
Larsen, Lutie
Lippert, Tim
Lucas, Marty
Mack, Gayle
Maret, Dr. Karl
Masbaum, Tom
Miller, Geoffrey
Obolenski, Guy
Paris, Dr. Don
Radin, Dean
Reed, Dr. John
Rein, Dr. Glen

Rubik, Dr. Beverly & Harry Jabs

Tiller, Dr. William

38th USPA Conference

Day
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Friday
Sunday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Time

11:00
4:30 pm
3:15 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
3:15 pm
3:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
9:00 am
3:15 pm
9:00 am
1:30 pm
10:00 am
4:30 pm
1:30 pm
10:45 am
3:15 pm
4:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:15pm
7:30 pm

Length
45
60
60
60
75
60
75
90
90
75
60
45
90
45
60
75
75
60
60
90
90

120

July 15-17, 2016 Wyndham Suites Hotel, Glenview, lllinois

Program Title

Phase Shifting

Subtle Energy Relationships in Human Form and Function

Balancing the Grid so the Schumann Resonance Does Not Affect Humanity Consciousness
Herbs, Dowsing, and Radionics: Self-Care Techniques for the Coming Times
The History of Kelly Research Technologies

Radionics: Working with the Post-Cartesian Unified Field

Practicing Radionics for Farming and Gardening: Past, Present, and Future
Drown Radio-Vision

Radionics Cameras of the 1900s

Elimination of Lymes Disease, Allergies, and the se of Radiation Hormesis
Geometry and the Shape of Disease

Spiral Breath and the Glia Brain: Activate Higher Consciousness
Explorations of Subtle Energies in Energy Medicine

Consciousness - Some Effects of Emotions and Memories on the Body

Free Energy 30 Year Ago and Where We are NOW in 2016

Video Interview: Time Reversal Healing Machine

The Latest Advances in Radionics

Skype Presentation: Mind-Matter Interactions at the Quantum Level
Evidence Based Psychotronics

Subtle Light Energy and the Substratum: Bio-Physics and Mysticism
Geometry Coupled with Intention: Effects of a Pyramidal Structure

The Power of Human Intention with Some of its Many Applications



