Speaker Listing 38th USPA Conference July 15-17, 2016 Wyndham Suites Hotel, Glenview, Illinois

Speaker	Day	Time	Length	Program Title
Cole, Judy Lynn	Saturday	11:00	45	Phase Shifting
Diehl, Kenneth	Sunday	4:30 pm	60	Subtle Energy Relationships in Human Form and Function
Hardy, Mary	Sunday	3:15 pm	60	Balancing the Grid so the Schumann Resonance Does Not Affect Humanity Consciousness
Kamhi, Ellen	Sunday	9:00 am	60	Herbs, Dowsing, and Radionics: Self-Care Techniques for the Coming Times
Kelly, Ed	Friday	1:30 pm	75	The History of Kelly Research Technologies
Klimo, Dr. Jon	Sunday	3:15 pm	60	Radionics: Working with the Post-Cartesian Unified Field
Kuepper, George	Friday	3:15 pm	75	Practicing Radionics for Farming and Gardening: Past, Present, and Future
Lancaster, Dr. Linda	Saturday	1:30 pm	90	Drown Radio-Vision
Larsen, Lutie	Saturday	1:30 pm	90	Radionics Cameras of the 1900s
Lippert, Tim	Saturday	9:00 am	75	Elimination of Lymes Disease, Allergies, and the se of Radiation Hormesis
Lucas, Marty	Saturday	3:15 pm	60	Geometry and the Shape of Disease
Mack, Gayle	Saturday	9:00 am	45	Spiral Breath and the Glia Brain: Activate Higher Consciousness
Maret, Dr. Karl	Sunday	1:30 pm	90	Explorations of Subtle Energies in Energy Medicine
Masbaum, Tom	Saturday	10:00 am	45	Consciousness - Some Effects of Emotions and Memories on the Body
Miller, Geoffrey	Saturday	4:30 pm	60	Free Energy 30 Year Ago and Where We are NOW in 2016
Obolenski, Guy	Friday	1:30 pm	75	Video Interview: Time Reversal Healing Machine
Paris, Dr. Don	Saturday	10:45 am	75	The Latest Advances in Radionics
Radin, Dean	Saturday	3:15 pm	60	Skype Presentation: Mind-Matter Interactions at the Quantum Level
Reed, Dr. John	Sunday	4:30 pm	60	Evidence Based Psychotronics
Rein, Dr. Glen	Saturday	1:30 pm	90	Subtle Light Energy and the Substratum: Bio-Physics and Mysticism
Rubik, Dr. Beverly & Harry Jabs	Friday	3:15 pm	90	Geometry Coupled with Intention: Effects of a Pyramidal Structure
Tiller, Dr. William	Saturday	7:30 pm	120	The Power of Human Intention with Some of its Many Applications